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Name of Listed Entity:The Sandesh Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SANDESH
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2020

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No

3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial|Yes
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. Total nos. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly of shares ding as a class of securities of g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
0] ()] olders equity paid-up shar % of total Shar assuming shares pledged or shares held
(1) shares equity Deposi held (calculated (1X) Outstan of otherwise in
held shares Recei Vi = per converti| securities (as| [eD)) encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securiti percentage X1y ed form
V) (V1) (v (includi diluted
Asa%ofl  Noof Voting Rights Total Warran capita | No. Asa [ No. | Asa XIV,
(A+B+C2) as a 0 (@) % of @ % of
Clas s Cl Tot al % of Xn= total total
eg: X as (A+B+ ‘Asa%of Shar Share
s C B+ es s held
eg ) (A+B+C2) held (b)
y (b)
A Promoter & 8 5663017 0 5663017 (74.81 [5663017/0 (5663017 74.81 74.81 0 0 P 5663017
Promoter
Group
B Public 5121 11906404 0 1906404 25.19 19064040 (1906404 25.19 25.19 0 1837932
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 5129 (7569421 0 7569421 |100 756942110 [7569421 (100 100 0 0 7500949




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name N| No. of Partl Nos. of Total Shareh| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdi| Number of Number of Number of
of the S fully paid- shares nos. ding each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders o| paid equit| underlying shares calcula (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D) up share| Depository held d as Outstanding full Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR convertible conversio encumbered dematerializ
share (V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertibl | No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(1v) As a% as a Warrants) securities (@ %of | (a) % of
(A+B+ % of (X) as a total total
VWD Gassx [ Class [Terar | [0 rcenag] | Shar || share
g share held (b)
right capital) (b)
s (X1 =
(VIN+(X) as
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Individuals/Hil5 1777400 [0 0 1777400 [23.48 [1777400(0 1777400 23.48 0 2348 0 0 0 0 1777400
ndu undivided
Family
Parthiv 1 1995400 0 0 995400 13.15 (995400 |0 995400 [13.150 1315 0 0 O [0 995400
Falgunbhai
Patel
Pannaben 1 245500 [0 0 245500 3.24 245500 0 245500 [3.24 0 3.24 0 0 0 0 245500
Falgunbhai
Patel
Rita 1 10350 0 0 10350 0.14 10350 0 10350 1(0.14 [0 0.14 0O 0 0 [0 10350
Bharatkumar
Patel
Falgunbhai 1 340850 [0 0 340850 4.5 340850 0 340850 45 0 4.5 o0 0 0 [0 340850
Chimanbhai
Patel
Falgunbhai 1 185300 [0 0 185300 2.45 (185300 0 185300 2.45 0 2.45 0 0 0 0 185300
Chimanbhai
Patel (HUF)
Central 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 [0 0
Government/
State
Government(s




Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

3885617

3885617

51.33

3885617

3885617

51.33

51.33

3885617

Partnership
Firms

3885617

3885617

51.34

3885617

3885617

51.34

51.34

3885617

Satyesh
Prochem LLP

3165929

3165929

41.83

3165929

3165929

41.83

41.83

3165929

Saintfoin
Enterprise
LLP

298857

298857

3.95

298857

298857

3.95

3.95

298857

Scabious
Enterprise
LLP

420831

420831

5.56

420831

420831

5.56

5.56

420831

Sub-Total
(A1)

5663017

5663017

74.81

5663017

5663017

74.81

74.81

5663017

Foreign

0

o

0

o

0

[«)

0

[«)

o

o

o

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0

0

0

0

Government

[«)

o

o

o

(=)

o

o

o

o

(=)

o

(@)

Institutions

[«)

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

[«)

[«)

o

o

o

o

o

o

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+(A)2)

5663017

5663017

74.81

5663017

5663017

74.81

74.81

5663017




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Nos. No. of Partly Nos. Total nos. Shar Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name of the of fully paid paid- of shares held ehol each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders share up equity up share Vil = ding (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held

0] h share s equity s IV+V+VI % Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
older held (1V) share unde calcu convertible full encumbered dematerializ
(D) s held rlying late securities conversion (X1 ed form
) Depo das No of Voting Rights Total (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa XIv)
sitory per as a Warrants) convertible (@ % of | (No % of
Recei SCR % of (X) securities total t total
pts R, Total ( Sh h
(V1) 1957 Class X | Tot al \?oz perca::n?age e:r ;Fl sshzrlfi
Asa a ng of diluted held | ca (Not
% of s right share (b) ble | applic
(A+B S s capital) ) able)
+C2) (x1) @ | (o
Institutions [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total |1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 50




(B)(1)

Central
Government/
State
Government(
s)/ President
of India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

4728

866025

o

(=)

866025

11.44

866025

o

866025

11.44

11.44

o

809403

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

4724

647743

o

647743

8.56

647743

[«)

647743

8.56

8.56

591121

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

218282

218282

2.88

218282

218282

2.88

2.88

218282

SEETHA
KUMARI

124813

124813

1.65

124813

124813

1.65

1.65

124813

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0

0

0

0

0

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing

figure)




Any Other
(specify)

392

1040329

1040329

13.74

1040329

1040329

13.74

13.74

1028479

Bodies
Corporate

104

031423

031423

12.31

031423

031423

12.31

12.31

019723

Zora Traders
Limited

342900

342900

4.53

342900

342900

4.53

4.53

342900

Anwesha
Stocktrade
Private
Limited

193300

193300

2.55

193300

193300

2.55

2.55

185100

Redwood
Holding
Private
Limited

156500

156500

2.07

156500

156500

2.07

2.07

153500

HUF

208

49230

49230

0.65

49230

49230

0.65

0.65

[«)

49230

IEPF

47306

47306

0.62

47306

47306

0.62

0.62

[«)

47306

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

78

8920

8920

0.12

8920

8920

0.12

0.12

8770

Unclaimed
or Suspense
or Escrow
Account

[

3450

3450

0.05

3450

3450

0.05

0.05

3450

Sub-Total
(B)3)

5120

1906354

1906354

25.18

1906354

1906354

25.18

25.18

1837882

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2
+(B)B)

5121

1906404

1906404

25.19

1906404

1906404

25.19

25.19

1837932




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D] up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CO)+C)(?2)




Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

20 3450

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




