- Name of Listed Entity: The Sandesh Limited
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SANDESH
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2020
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shar Deposi Recei (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Sharehol ding as a % of total (calculated per 1957) (VIII)		class	ng Rights held of securities (IX)		No. of Shar Outstan converti securiti (includi	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming of securities (as percentage diluted	Lock sha		Si plea oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % oi (A+B+C2)			% of (A+B+	Warran (X)	(XI)= As a % of (A+B+C2)	(a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	5663017	0	0	5663017	74.81	5663017	0	5663017	74.81	0	74.81	0	0	0	0	5663017
В		5121	1906404	0	0	1906404	25.19	1906404	0	1906404	25.19	0	25.19	0	0			1837932
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	5129	7569421	0	0	7569421	100	7569421	0	7569421	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	7500949

Table II - Statement showing sharehold	ding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou	р
J		4

	Category & Name		No. of	Partl	Nos. of	Total	Shareh			No. of	Shareholdi				nber of	Number of		
	of the Shareholders	s		paid-	shares	nos. shares	ding calcula					Shares	g, as a %		ed in		hares	equity shares held
	(I)	(III)		equit share	underlying Depository	held	d as		(1	X)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	Sha (X	nres (II)		lged or erwise	in
	(7)	()			Receipts	(VII =	SCRR					convertible	conversio		,		mbered	dematerializ
			share	held (V)	(VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				XIII)	ed form
			s held]				No of Voti	ng Rights		Total	(including	convertibl	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % (A+B+				as a	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							(A+B+ (VIII)		1		% of Total	(X)	as a percentag		total Shar		total share	
							(****)	Class X	Class V	Tot al	Votin		of diluted		es		s held	
									Ŷ		g		share		held		(b)	
											right		capital)		(b)		. ,	
											s		(XI) =					
													(VII)+(X) as % of					
													A+B+C2					
1	Indian	•	0	°	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals/Hi	5	1777400	0	0	1777400	23.48	1777400	0	1777400	23.48	0	23.48	0	0	0	0	1777400
	ndu undivided																	
	Family																	
	Parthiv	1	995400	0	0	995400	13.15	995400	0	995400	13.15	0	13.15	0	0	0	0	995400
	Falgunbhai																	
	Patel																	
	Pannaben	1	245500	0	0	245500	3.24	245500	0	245500	3.24	0	3.24	0	0	0	0	245500
	Falgunbhai																	
	U																	
	Patel																	
	Rita	1	10350	0	0	10350	0.14	10350	0	10350	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	0	0	10350
	Bharatkumar	-		-	-				~			-		•	-	-	•	
	Patel																	
	Falgunbhai	1	340850	0	0	340850	4.5	340850	0	340850	4.5	0	4.5	0	0	0	0	340850
		1	540050	U I	U	540050	т . <i>Э</i>	540050	U	540050	т.5	U	1.5	U	U	U	U	540050
	Chimanbhai																	
	Patel																	
	Falgunbhai	1	185300	0	0	185300	2.45	185300	0	185300	2.45	0	2.45	0	0	0	0	185300
		1	105500	V	V	105500	2.45	105500	0	105500	2. 4 J	V	2.43	0	0	V	0	105500
	Chimanbhai																	
	Patel (HUF)																	
b		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
-	Government/	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	State																	
	Government(s																	
	Ì.																	
	V			1			1									1		

с	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify)	3	3885617	0	0	3885617	51.33	3885617	0	3885617	51.33	0	51.33	0	0	0	0	3885617
	Partnership Firms	3	3885617	0	0	3885617	51.34	3885617	0	3885617	51.34	0	51.34	0	0	0	0	3885617
	Satyesh Prochem LLP		3165929	0	0	3165929	41.83	3165929	0	3165929			41.83	0	0	0	0	3165929
	Saintfoin Enterprise LLP	1	298857	0	0	298857	3.95	298857	0	298857	3.95	0	3.95	0	0	0	0	298857
	Scabious Enterprise LLP	1	420831	0	0	420831	5.56	420831	0	420831	5.56	0	5.56	0	0	0	0	420831
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		5663017	0	0	5663017	74.81	5663017	0	5663017	74.81	0	74.81	0	0	0	0	5663017
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Institutions	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5663017	0	0	5663017	74.81	5663017	0	5663017	74.81	0	74.81	0	0	0	0	5663017

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity share s held	Nos. of share s unde rlying	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shar ehol ding % calcu late	ead	h cla	oting Rights h ss of securitie (IX)	95	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Loci sh ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	SI plec oth encu (nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				(V)	Depo sitory Recei pts (VI)		d as per SCR R, 1957 As a % of (A+B +C2)	No of Vot	C	lights Tot al I a s s	Total as a % of Total Voti ng right s	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0			50
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0			50

	(B)(1)															
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	of India															
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	(B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	U	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	4728	866025	0	0	866025	11 44	866025	0	866025	11.44	0	11.44	0	0	809403
i				0	0	647743					8.56	0	8.56	0	0	591121
	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.				-											
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		218282	0	0	218282	2.88	218282	0	218282	2.88	0	2.88	0	0	218282
-	SEETHA	1	124813	0	0	124813	1.65	124813	0	124813	1.65	0	1.65	0	0	124813
	KUMARI															
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)	392	1040329	0	0	1040329	13.74	1040329	0	1040329	13.74	0	13.74	0	0	1028479
Bodies Corporate	104	931423	0	0	931423	12.31	931423	0	931423	12.31	0	12.31	0	0	919723
Zora Traders Limited	1	342900	0	0	342900	4.53	342900	0	342900	4.53	0	4.53	0	0	342900
Anwesha Stocktrade Private Limited	1	193300	0	0	193300	2.55	193300	0	193300	2.55	0	2.55	0	0	185100
Redwood Holding Private Limited	1	156500	0	0	156500	2.07	156500	0	156500	2.07	0	2.07	0	0	153500
HUF	208	49230	0	0	49230	0.65	49230	0	49230	0.65	0	0.65	0	0	49230
IEPF	1	47306	0	0	47306	0.62	47306	0	47306	0.62	0	0.62	0	0	47306
Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	78	8920	0	0	8920	0.12	8920	0	8920	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	8770
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	3450	0	0	3450	0.05	3450	0	3450	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	3450
Sub-Total (B)(3)	5120	1906354	0	0	1906354	25.18	1906354	0	1906354	25.18	0	25.18	0	0	1837882
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2))+(B)(3)		1906404	0	0	1906404	25.19	1906404	0	1906404	25.19	0	25.19	0	0	1837932

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol			No. of	Total	Number of		-	ber of	Number of		
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class (rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in		ares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate d as per	1	(1	X)		Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming	sha (Y	ires (II)		ged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full	(^	,		mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957	-				securities	conversion			6	XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)	-			a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (% of total	(No	% of total	(Not Applicable)
								(****)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(*)	as a		Shar	ap	share	Арріїсаьіс)
									Class X	Class Y	al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
										-				of diluted		held	са	(Not	
														share capital)			ble	applic able)	
														(XI)				ubic)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder		-	-	-	-	-		-	-	_		-		_	-			-
-			0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	,		0	0	0		0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	. ,																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,									
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held								

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,										
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.											
No. of shareholders	No of share held										
20	3450										

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	Iders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %